
MITYNG POZLA

16.09.2017 STALOWA WOLA

100m K 

I seria wiatr: +0,8

1 967 STRUZIK Alicja 2001-06-09 LKS Stal Mielec 12.73 +0,8

2 550 GUT Oliwia 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.03 +0,8

3 666 MODRAS Gabriela 2002-02-25 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 13.06 +0,8

4 321 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 13.10 +0,8

5 55 JĘDRUSZKO Nikola 2003-08-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.35 +0,8

6 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.45 +0,8

II seria wiatr: +1,5

1 90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.80 +1,5

2 245 SZCZEPANIK Julia 2005 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 14.00 +1,5

3 580 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 14.58 +1,5

III seria wiatr: +0,4

1 723 ZIĘBA Dominika 2003-04-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 13.96 +0,4

2 722 RZUCIDŁO Wiktoria 2002-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 14.17 +0,4

3 82 KUSZCZAK Julia 2005-03-17 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 14.29 +0,4

4 33 TĘCZA Ewelina 2002-09-10 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 14.31 +0,4

5 678 WRÓBEL Zuzanna 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 14.35 +0,4

6 74 TRELA Klaudia 2002-03-20 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 14.40 +0,4

7 84 DZIUMAK Anna 2004-03-24 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 14.44 +0,4

IV seria wiatr: +0,2

1 14 WYWROT Natalia 2003-06-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.96 +0,2

2 552 MARUT Adrianna 2004-05-29 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.64 +0,2

3 303 GUL Roksana 2005-03-30 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 15.36 +0,2

4 6 SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 16.15 +0,2

V seria wiatr: -0,4

1 91 STAŃKO Oliwia 2003-04-28 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 14.97 -0,4

2 18 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 15.46 -0,4

3 551 JUHAN Wiktoria 2004-08-20 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.73 -0,4

4 42 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 16.08 -0,4

5 587 DRZAŁ Victoria 2003-05-10 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 17.48 -0,4

200m K 

I seria wiatr: +0,5

1 253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 25.84 +0,5

2 55 JĘDRUSZKO Nikola 2003-08-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.80 +0,5

3 550 DUL Wiktoria 2001-07-15 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.96 +0,5

4 666 MODRAS Gabriela 2002-02-25 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 26.97 +0,5

5 321 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 27.55 +0,5

6 16 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 28.86 +0,5

7 75 DĘBIAK Klaudia 2001-01-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 29.23 +0,5

II seria wiatr: +0,4

1 723 ZIĘBA Dominika 2003-04-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 28.63 +0,4

2 552 MARUT Adrianna 2004-05-29 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.03 +0,4

3 108 ŚLIWA Aleksandra 2003-09-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 30.06 +0,4

4 91 STAŃKO Oliwia 2003-04-28 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 30.70 +0,4

5 551 JUHAN Wiktoria 2004-08-20 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 32.61 +0,4

6 42 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 32.66 +0,4



300m K 

I seria

1 519 SABAT Anna 1993-11-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 40.31

2 553 DĄBEK Emilia 2001-11-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 42.49

3 76 LIGAS Weronika 2002-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 43.72

4 168 HAZIK Karolina 2002-01-23 LKS Resovia Rzeszów 44.53

5 304 GUL Regina 2003-06-03 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 44.92

6 514 WANAT Gariela 2003-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 46.72

7 567 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria 2002-08-10 LKS Stal Mielec 49.78

II seria

1 42 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 51.68

2 556 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 54.12

3 563 PIERÓG Agata 2007 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 55.55

4 566 KOŁACZ Izabela 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 62.56

1000m K

I seria

1 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3:05.30

2 58 RĘBISZ Martyna 2003 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 3:06.29

3 972 JABŁOŃSKA Adrianna 2000-07-11 LKS Stal Mielec 3:06.37

4 515 KUŻNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 3:15.35

5 273 BIGUS Wiktoria 2003 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 3:17.50

6 509 MAGDOŃ Alicja 2004-05-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 3:27.71

7 36 KOMOROWSKA Laura 2003-05-09 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 3:28.68

8 562 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3:32.67

9 570 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3:51.70

80m ppł K

I seria wiatr: +0.8

1 92 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.67 +0,8

2 113 GROMADA Wiktoria 2002-07-02 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 12.76 +0,8

3 168 HAZIK Karolina 2002-01-23 LKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.48 +0,8

4 111 GRZYB Ola 2004-07-26 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 14.19 +0,8

5 577 SZCZEPANIK Anna 2005-01-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 16.06 +0,8

200m ppł K 

I seria wiatr: +0,9

1 113 GROMADA Wiktoria 2002-07-02 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 31.23 +0,9

2 114 GROMADA Karolina 2001-05-30 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 34.69 +0,9

3 111 GRZYB Ola 2004-07-26 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 35.04 +0,9

4 303 GUL Roksana 2005-03-30 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 36.54 +0,9

5 711 KORZĘPA Karolina 2006-01-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 42.98 +0,9



w dal K

1 972 TORBA Gabriela 2001-09-30 LKS Stal Mielec 5.07 +0,6

2 973 STOBIERSKA Julia 2003-06-15 LKS Stal Mielec 4.60 +1,4

3 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 4.51 +0,4

wzwyż  K 

1 964 MOLEK Oliwia 2004-07-20 LKS Stal Mielec 140

2 965 ORŁOWSKA Julia 2004-04-15 LKS Stal Mielec 130

2 108 ŚLIWA Aleksandra 2003-09-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 130

3 972 STOBIERSKA Alicja 2004-07-01 LKS Stal Mielec 125

kula K 3kg

1 113 GROMADA Wiktoria 2002-07-02 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 11.10

2 55 WRONA Patrycja 2000-01-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 9.81

3 114 GROMADA Karolina 2001-05-30 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz 9.22

4 55 SZUKAŁA Maria 2003 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 9.01

5 563 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 8.49

6 551 OSIECKA Małgorzata 2000-10-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 7.94

kula K 4kg

1 666 TOMCZAK Dominika 1991-07-28 KS AZS AWF Kraków 13.60

2 660 NOWAK Monika 1995-07-11 KS AZS AWF Kraków 12.39

3 665 PIERCHAŁA Renata 1996-03-05 KS AZS AWF Kraków 11.28

dysk K 0,75kg 

1 29 HERDA Patrycja 2002-05-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 39.08

2 563 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 27.75

dysk K 1kg 

1 660 NOWAK Monika 1995-07-11 KS AZS AWF Kraków 48.98

2 55 WRONA Patrycja 2000-01-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 27.46

młot K 3kg

1 560 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Natalia 2000-02-17 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 48.34

2 549 KOTWICA Agata 2000-02-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 41.03

3 553 WAŁKIEWICZ Wiktoria 2001-01-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 37.47

4 552 SZUKAŁA Maria 2003-02-15 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 34.69

563 MIERZWA Kinga 2005-08-01 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.43

młot K 4kg

1 551 DUL Patrycja 1999-09-18 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 36.10



oszczep K 500 g

1 46 RYBARCZYK Michalina 2003-11-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 21.04

oszczep K 600 g

1 673 SKRABA Beata 1988-06-20 KS AZS AWF Kraków 41.58

2 551 WRONA Patrycja 2000 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 20.49

4x100m K

I seria

1 80 JAMRÓZ Karolina 2003-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 51.44

722 RZUCIDŁO Wiktoria 2002-04-22

111 OZIMEK Julia 2002-02-10

253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25

2 551 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 51.66

55 JĘDRUSZKO Nikola 2003-08-27

560 GUT Oliwia 2005

550 DUL Wiktoria 2001-07-15

3 76 LIGAS Weronika 2002-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 53.13

77 TRELA Klaudia 2001

22 SZYMAŃSKA Paulina 2002-05-15

52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14

4 14 WYWROT Natalia 2003-06-16 UKS Tempo5 Przemyśl 53.78

92 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19

90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04

16 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18

5 304 GUL Regina 2003-06-03 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa II 54.21

409 CZACHOR Karolina 2001-09-04

723 ZIĘBA Dominika 2003-04-07

890 KOSIOROWSKA Karolina 1999-09-24

6 587 DRZAŁ Victoria 2003-05-10 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 57.40

580 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02

1 WRÓBEL Zuzanna 2003-07-28

108 HAZIK Karolina 2002-01-23



100m M

I seria wiatr:-0,2

1 59 CZYŻ Michał 1998-02-10 RLMKS Orlęta Radom 11.10 -0,2

2 353 SAWUŁA Paweł 1998-11-29 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 11.39 -0,2

3 54 PŁAZA Bartosz 2000-03-29 RLMKS Orlęta Radom 11.67 -0,2

4 550 DECHNIK Jakub 2000-01-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 11.77 -0,2

5 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 11.80 -0,2

6 221 PROKOPIUK Marcel 1999-06-04 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 11.89 -0,2

7 111 DEREŃ Patryk 2001-08-23 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 12.29 -0,2

8 557 LESICZKA Karol 2001-07-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.47 -0,2

200m M

I seria wiatr: -0,9

1 59 CZYŻ Michał 1998-02-10 RLMKS Orlęta Radom 22.42 -0,9

2 353 SAWUŁA Paweł 1998-11-29 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 22.91 -0,9

3 54 PŁAZA Bartosz 2000-03-29 RLMKS Orlęta Radom 23.29 -0,9

4 550 DECHNIK Jakub 2000-01-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.58 -0,9

II seria wiatr:-0,2

1 555 ŁOPATKA Maciej 2002-09-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.06 -0,2

2 557 SZWEDO Kacper 2002-02-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.63 -0,2

3 557 LESICZKA Karol 2001-07-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 25.32 -0,2

4 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 25.45 -0,2

5 25 PEMPUŚ Remigiusz 2001-03-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 26.01 -0,2

300m M

I seria

1 231 MACIĄG Radosław 1999-12-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 36.71

2 560 LEBIODA Stanisław 1999-01-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.43

3 305 GUL Adrian 2001-10-04 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 39.57

4 159 KŁOS Michał 2001-09-15 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 41.86

II seria

1 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 41.24

2 25 PEMPUŚ Remigiusz 2001-03-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 41.53

3 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 53.82

1000m M

I seria

1 230 ZIĘBA Szymon 1999-03-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 2:27.77

2 1 MARSZAŁEK Patryk 1995-05-26 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:28.31

3 55 TWOREK Bartłomiej 1999-03-08 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:39.52

4 570 MEZGLEWSKI Kamil 1999 KB Krościenko Wyżne 2:39.75

5 552 GALICIA PEREZ Daniel 2000-12-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:43.86

6 63 KIC Damian 1998 GUKLA Bratkowice Korzeniowski.pl 2:47.51

7 553 SOBIŁO Dawid 2000 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 2:49.96

8 574 KIJOWSKI Dominik 2001 KB Krościenko Wyżne 2:50.51

9 973 MIDURA Piotr 2003-06-16 LKS Stal Mielec 3:03.41

10 564 ROZWADOWSKI Jakub 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3:32.80

200m ppł M

I seria wiatr: +0,0

1 229 CZACHOR Rafał 1999-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 27.18 +0,0

2 221 PROKOPIUK Marcel 1999-06-04 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 28.27 +0,0

3 12 SITEK Jakub 2002-09-24 LKS Resovia Rzeszów 28.63 +0,0

4 138 KOŁODZIEJ Adam 2001-04-24 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz DNF +0,0

5 139 TWARDOWSKI Wiktor 2004-01-01 MUKS Wisła Junior Sandomierz DNF +0,0

w dal M

1 556 GUMIELA Jakub 1998-08-16 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 6.45 +0,1

2 974 STAFIEJ Piotr 1999-01-22 LKS Stal Mielec 6.35 +1,8

3 973 WĄŻ Kamil 2001-10-25 LKS Stal Mielec 5.96 +0,6

4 969 JACHYM Jakub 2001 LKS Stal Mielec 5.89 +0,4

5 109 DZIURGOT Krzysztof 2002-07-04 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 5.09 +1,0

6 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 5.03 -0,5

7 971 ZAREMBA Michał 2002-01-04 LKS Stal Mielec 4.87 -0,3

8 75 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004-04-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 4.69 +0,1

9 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec MM

wzwyż M

1 37 KOSTKIEWICZ Filip 1999-05-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 185

2 109 DZIURGOT Krzysztof 2002-07-04 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 165

3 501 KRASOWSKI Jakub 2005 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 115

kula M 4kg

1 501 KRASOWSKI Jakub 2005 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 7.03



kula M 5kg

1 550 KOPEĆ Mateusz 2002-08-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.65

2 969 TABOR Rafał 2000-09-05 LKS Stal Mielec 14.52

3 272 OSAK Kamil 2002-03-13 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 12.35

4 179 SZPIECH Bartosz 2000-07-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.78

5 967 SZCZUR Jakub 2001-02-01 LKS Stal Mielec 10.74

6 554 NALEPA Paweł 2002-02-19 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 9.73

7 54 OSAK Norbert 2002-05-03 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 9.43

kula M 6kg

1 256 DUDZIAK Andrzej 1999-02-23 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 11.14

dysk M 1kg

1 550 KOPEĆ Mateusz 2002-08-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 49.23

2 272 OSAK Kamil 2002-03-13 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 42.93

3 558 TYLUS Patryk 2003-07-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.37

4 553 ŻAK Wojciech 2002-11-09 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 37.97

5 54 OSAK Norbert 2002-05-03 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 34.69

dysk M 1,5kg

1 179 SZPIECH Bartosz 2000-07-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 28.44

2 556 WOŹNIAK Kacper 2000-02-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola MM

dysk M 1,75kg

1 256 DUDZIAK Andrzej 1999-02-23 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 36.97

młot M 5kg

1 967 PIŁAT Dawid 2002-02-06 LKS Stal Mielec 64.14

młot M 6kg

1 64 KOLANO Paweł 1999-02-25 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 53.29

oszczep M 600g

1 558 TYLUS Patryk 2003-07-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 48.02

2 557 MIERZWA Michał 2002-02-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 47.50

3 54 OSAK Norbert 2002-05-03 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 36.87

oszczep M 700g

1 870 SZPIECH Bartosz 2000-07-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 33.98

oszczep M 800g

1 67 DYBKA Jan 2000-04-24 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 44.83

2 579 DRELICH Wojciech 1998-01-01 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 40.25


